
Join our volunteer guides for focused walking tour of Taunton. These shorter 
tours may suit visitors with less mobility. £3.50 per person 

Booking essential at  museumofsomerset.org.uk

Tue 22 Jul
1:00 - 2:00

Sat 16 Aug
11:00 - 12:00

Thu 2 Oct
11:00 - 12:00

The 
Parade

Focus Tours

Taunton Castle, Taunton TA1 4AA

Fri 18 Jul
1:00 - 2:00

Fri 8 Aug
11:00 - 12:00

Fri 12 Sep
1:00 - 2:00

Castle 
Green

Thu 31 Jul
1:00 - 2:00

Fri 22 Aug
11:00 - 12:00

Sat 18 Oct
11:00 - 12:00

Bath 
Place

Fri 1 Aug
1:00 - 2:00

Sat 30 Aug
11:00 - 12:00

Thu 30 Oct
11:00 - 12:00

Church 
Square

Find out about
Town Tours for a longer stroll through Taunton: 
swheritage.org.uk/events 


